## TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

7th Revised Page 14-D cancels 6th Revised Page 14-D

FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

#### ALL WAYS WORLD WIDE MOVING, INC.

Washington, PA

Certificate No. A-00113305

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the following hourly rates shall apply for shipments originating in Washington County and transported distances of forty (40) miles and less.

#### ◆TRANSPORTATION RATE TABLE X - CLASS 1 SHIPMENTS (Item 5)

Subject to Notes AA and 1 and 3 below, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the applicable TRAVELING CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns 2, 3, and 4.

	COLUMN 1	COLUMN 2	COLUMN 3	COLUMN 4		
			HOURLY RATES (In Dollars)			
EQUIPMENT AND MEN	TRAVELING CHARGES ANY DAY (Flat Charges in Dollars)	SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS (ANY HOUR)	WEEKDAYS AND SATURDAYS 6:01 AM to 6:00 PM	WEEKDAYS AND SATURDAYS 6:01 PM to 6:00 AM		
VEHICLE and Driver	<del></del>	85.00	56.00	70.50		
Additional men; each	See Note AA	58.00	29.00	43.50		
SUPERVISORS; each	Below	62.00	31.00	46.50		

- NOTE 1 MINIMUM TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Sundays and Holidays: 8 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 2. Saturdays (any hour) or Weekdays 6:01 PM to 6:00 AM: 2 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 4. Weekdays and Saturdays, 6:01 AM to 6:00 PM: 2 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 3.
- NOTE 2 Rates in Column 4 apply only from 6:01 PM to 12:00 Midnight on any day when a higher rate is shown for the following day.
- NOTE 3 Waiver of minimum charges carrier convenience: Carrier shall not assess a minimum charge (number of hours) whenever a move requires less than the minimum number of hours filed. And said move is performed solely at the carriers convenience. In such instances the carrier shall charge based on the actual time to complete move plus applicable travel charge.
- NOTE AA A flat charge based on one hour at the applicable transportation rates shown in Columns 2, 3, or 4 will be assessed to cover traveling charges to and from the job.

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. Nos. 50-T and 51-W the following rates shall apply: Rule 38 - Full Value Protection: (Tariff 50-T)

The customer may elect to have Full Value Protection with deductible amount and charge as follows:

(a) Zero deductible - \$3.00 per \$1,000

(b) \$250 deductible - \$2.00 per \$1,000

(c) \$500 deductible - \$1.00 per \$1,000

4. Full Value Protection will be provided by carrier if shipment is declared at a minimum lump sum of \$6,000 or \$6.00 for each pound of weight in the shipment, whichever is greater. Carrier will not offer Depreciated Valuation protection coverage. MAY 1 0 2013

Rule 47 - Full Value Protection: (Tariff 51-W)

Rule 47 - Full Value Protection: (Tailli 51-vv)
The customer may elect to have Full Value Protection with deductible amount and charge as followed BLIC UTILITY COMMISSION (a) Zero deductible - \$3.00 per \$1,000 SECRETARY'S BUREAU

(b) \$250 deductible - \$2.00 per \$1,000

(c) \$500 deductible - \$1.00 per \$1,000

4. Full Value Protection will be provided by carrier if shipment is declared at a minimum lump sum of \$6.000 or \$6.00 for each pound of weight in the shipment, whichever is greater. Carrier will not offer Depreciated Valuation protection coverage.

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED: May 8, 2013 EFFECTIVE: July 15, 2013

KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P. O. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 Issued by:

# TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

1st Revised Page 14-E cancels Original Page 14-E

FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

### ALL WAYS WORLD WIDE MOVING, INC.

Washington, PA

Certificate No. A-00113305

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. Nos. 50-T and 51-W, on shipments originating at or destined to points in Washington County, the following rates shall apply.

DESCRIPTION OF CONTAINER	PER	◆CONTAINERS	◆PACKING	♦UNPACKING
DRUM, DISH-PACK (Drum, dish-pack, barrel or other specially designed containers, of not less than 5 cu. ft. capacity, for use in packing glassware, chinaware, bric-a-brac, table lamps or similar fragile articles)	Each	\$ 15.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 9.00
CARTONS:	1			
Less than 3 cu. ft. (Not less than 200 lb. test)	Each	4.50	6.00	3.00
3 cu. ft. (Not less than 200 lb. test)	Each	5.50	8.00	5.00
4.5 cu. ft. (Not less than 200 lb. test)	Each	6.50	10.00	7.00
6 cu. ft. (Not less than 200 lb. test)	Each	7.50	12.00	9.00
Grandfather Clock Carton	Each	85.00	50.00	30.00
Pole Lamp	Each	9.00	10.00	7.00
Gun	Each	9.00	10.00	7.00
WARDROBE CARTON not less than 10 cu. ft	Each	15.00	9.00	8.00
MATTRESS CARTON:				
Crib	Each	6.00	6.00	3.00
Single	Each	11.00	8.00	5.00
Double	Each	16.00	10.00	7.00
King/Queen	Each	19.00	12.00	●8.00
King/Split	Each	19.00	12.00	8.00
MATTRESS COVER	Each	8.00	6.00	2.00
CORRUGATED CONTAINERS: (Specially designed or constructed for mirrors, paintings, glass or marble tops and similar fragile articles)	Each	16.00	20.00	8.00
CRATES: (other than corrugated, specially constructed for mirrors, paintings, glass or marble tops and similar fragile articles.) Gross measurement of crate	Cu. Ft. or fraction thereof Each		30.00 ●65.00	15.00 15.00 ●75.00

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED:

May 8, 2013

EFFECTIVE: July 15, 2013

Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P. O. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385